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Hotels in Hong Kong 

 

Central & Western District       

Hotels Address Telephone Website 

Conrad Hotel Pacific Place, 88 Queensway, Hong Kong 2521 3838 www.conrad.com.hk 

Island Pacific Hotel 152 Connaught Road West, Hong Kong 2131 1188 www.islandpacifichotel.com.hk 

Island Shangri-la Hotel Pacific Place, Supreme Court Road, Central, Hong Kong 2877 3838 www.shangri-la.com 

J.W. Marriott Hotel Hong Kong One Pacific Place, 88 Queensway, Hong Kong 2810 8366 www.marriott.com 

Le Meridien Cyberport Le Meridien Cyberport, 100 Cyberport Road, Hong Kong 2980 7788 http://hongkong.lemeridien.com 

Mandarin Oriental Hong Kong 5 Connaught Road Central, Hong Kong 2522 4466 www.mandarinoriental.com 

Ovolo 2 Arbuthnot Road, Central, Hong Kong 2165 1080 www.ovolo.com.hk 

Ramada Hong Kong Hotel 73-75 Chatham Road South Tsimshatsui, Kowloon Hong Kong 2311 1100 www.ramadainternational.com 

Shama Central 22-26 Peel Street, Sheung Wan, Hong Kong 2103 1713 www.shama.com 

The Ritz-Carlton Hong Kong 3 Connaught Road Central, Hong Kong 2877 6666 www.ritzcarlton.com 

Two Macdonnell Road No.2 MacDonnell Road, Hong Kong 2132 2132 www.twomr.com.hk 

Wan Chai District       

Hotels Address Telephone Website 

Causeway Corner 18 Percival Street, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong 2877 2901 www.causewaycorner.com 
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http://www.marriott.com/
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Cosmopolitan Hotel 387-397 Queen's Road East, Wan Chai, Hong Kong 3552 1111 www.cosmopolitanhotel.com.hk 

Empire Hotel 33 Hennessy Road, Wanchai, Hong Kong 2866 9111 www.asiastandard.com 

Grand Hyatt Hong Kong 1 Harbour Road, Hong Kong 2588 1234 http://hongkong.grand.hyatt.com 

Harbour View International House 4 Harbour Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong 2802 0111 www.harbour.ymca.org.hk 

Jia Boutique Hotel 1-5 Irving Street Causeway Bay, Hong Kong 2890 2269 www.jiahongkong.com 

Luk Kwok Hotel 72 Gloucester Road, Wanchai, Hong Kong 2866 2166 www.lukkwokhotel.com 

Metropark Hotel 148 Tung Lo Wan Road, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong 2600 1000 www.metroparkhotel.com 

Novotel Cenrtury Hong Kong 238 Jaffe Road, Wanchai, Hong Kong 2598 8888 www.novotelcenturyhk.com 

Regal Hong Kong Hotel Yee Wo Street, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong 2890 6633 www.regalhongkong.com 

Renaissance Harbour View Hotel, HK 1 Harbour Road, Wanchai, Hong Kong 2802 8888 www.marriott.com 

Rosedale On The Park 8 Shelter Street, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong 2127 8888 www.rosedale.com.hk 

Shama Causeway Bay 8 Russell Street, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong 2202 5555 www.shama.com 

South Pacific Hotel 23 Morrison Hill Road, Wanchai, Hong Kong 2572 3838 www.southpacifichotel.com.hk 

The Charterhouse 209-219 Wanchai Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong 2833 5566 www.charterhouse.com 

The Emperor (Happy Valley) Hotel 1A Wang Tak Street, Happy Valley, Hong Kong 2893 3693 www.emperorhotel.com.hk 

The Excelsior Hotel 281 Gloucester Road, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong 2894 8888 www.mandarinoriental.com 

The Park Lane 310 Gloucester Road, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong 2293 8888 www.parklane.com.hk 

http://www.cosmopolitanhotel.com.hk/
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The Wesley 22 Hennessy Road, Wanchai, Hong Kong 2866 6688 www.grandhotel.com.hk/wesley/index.htm 

The Wharney Guangdong Hotel 57-73 Lockhart Road, Wanchai, Hong Kong 2861 1000 www.wharney.com 

Eastern District       

Hotels Address Telephone Website 

City Garden Hotel 9 City Garden Road, North Point, Hong Kong 2887 2888 www.citygarden.com.hk 

Harbour Plaza North Point 665 King's Road, North Point, Hong Kong 2187 8888 www.harbour-plaza.com 

Newton Hotel Hong Kong 218 Electric Road, North Point, Hong Kong 2807 2333 www.newtonhk.com 

The South China Hotel 67-75 Java Road, North Point, Hong Kong 2503 1168 www.southchinahotel.com.hk 

Kowloon City District       

Hotels Address Telephone Website 

Harbour Plaza Hong Kong 20 Tak Fung Street, Kowloon, Hong Kong 2621 3188 www.harbour-plaza.com 

Regal Oriental Hotel 30-38 Sa Po Road, Kowloon City, Kowloon, Hong Kong 2718 0333 www.regaloriental.com 

The Metropole Hotel 75 Waterloo Road, Kowloon, Hong Kong 2761 1711 www.metropole.com.hk 

Yau Tsim Mong District       

Hotels Address Telephone Website 

Dorsett Seaview Hotel 268 Shanghai Street, Yaumatei Kowloon, Hong Kong 2782 0882 www.dorsettseaview.com.hk 

Eaton Hotel Hong Kong 380 Nathan Road, Kowloon, Hong Kong 2782 1818 www.eaton-hotel.com 

http://www.grandhotel.com.hk/wesley/index.htm
http://www.wharney.com/
http://www.citygarden.com.hk/
http://www.harbour-plaza.com/
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http://www.harbour-plaza.com/
http://www.regaloriental.com/
http://www.metropole.com.hk/
http://www.dorsettseaview.com.hk/
http://www.eaton-hotel.com/
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Harbour Plaza Metropolis 7 Metropolis Drive, Hunghom, Kowloon, Hong Kong 3160 6888 www.harbour-plaza.com 

Holiday Inn Golden Mile 50 Nathan Road, Tsim Sha Tsui 2369 3111 http://goldenmile-hk.holiday-inn.com 

Hotel Concourse 22 Lai Chi Kok Road, Mongkok, Kowloon, Hong Kong 2397 9622 www.hotelconcourse.com.hk 

Hotel Miramar 118-130 Nathan Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong 2368 1111 www.miramarhk.com 

Hotel Nikko Hong Kong 72 Mody Road, Tsimshatsui East, Kowloon, Hong Kong 2739 1111 www.hotelnikko.com.hk 

Hyatt Regency Hong Kong 67 Nathan Road, Kowloon, Hong Kong 2311 1234 http://hongkong.regency.hyatt.com 

Intercontinental Grand Stanford Hong 

Kong 
70 Mody Road, Tsimshatsui East, Kowloon, Hong Kong 2721 5161 www.hongkong.intercontinental.com 

Intercontinental Hong Kong 18 Salisbury Road, Kowloon, Hong Kong 2721 1211 http://hongkong-ic.intercontinental.com 

Kowloon Shangri-la Hotel 64 Mody Road, Tsimshatsui East, Kowloon, Hong Kong 2721 2111 www.shangri-la.com 

Langham Hotel Hong Kong 8 Peking Road, Tsimshatsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong 2375 1133 www.langhamhotels.com 

Langham Place Hotel Hong Kong 555 Shanghai Street, Mongkok, Kowloon, Hong Kong 3552 3388 www.langhamhotels.com 

Nathan Hotel 378 Nathan Road, Kowloon,Hong Kong 2388 5141 www.nathanhotel.com 

New World Renaissance Hotel 22 Salisbury Road, Tsimshatsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong 2369 4111 www.marriott.com 

Newton Hotel-Kowloon 66 Boundary Street, Mongkok, Kowloon, Hong Kong 2787 2338 www.newtonkln.com 

Park Hotel 61-65 Chatham Road South, Tsimshatsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong 2366 1371 www.parkhotel.com.hk 

Ramada Hotel Kowloon 73-75 Chatham Road, South, Tsimshatsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong 2311 1100 www.ramadahongkong.com 

Regal Kowloon Hotel 71 Mody Road, Tsimshatsui East, Kowloon, Hong Kong 2722 1818 www.regalhotel.com 

http://www.harbour-plaza.com/
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http://hongkong-ic.intercontinental.com/
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http://www.marriott.com/
http://www.newtonkln.com/
http://www.parkhotel.com.hk/
http://www.ramadahongkong.com/
http://www.regalhotel.com/
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Royal Pacific Hotel and Towers 
33 Canton Road, China Hong Kong City Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, 

Hong Kong 
2736 1188 www.royalpacific.com.hk 

Royal Plaza Hotel 193 Prince Edward Road West,  Kowloon, Hong Kong 2928 8822 www.royalplaza.com.hk 

Sheraton Hong Kong Hotel and Towers 20 Nathan Road, Kowloon, Hong Kong 2369 1111 www.sheraton.com/hongkong 

Stanford Hillview Hotel Observatory Road on Knutsford Terrace 2722 7822 www.stanfordhillview.com 

Stanford Hotel 118 Soy Street, Mongkok, Kowloon, Hong Kong 2781 1881 www.stanfordhongkong.com 

The Empire Hotel Kowloon 62, Kimberley Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, 2685 3000 www.empirehotel.com.hk 

The Imperial Hotel 30-34 Nathan Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong 2366 2201 www.imperialhotel.com.hk 

The Kimberley Hotel 28, Kimberley Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon Hong Kong 2723 3888 www.kimberleyhotel.com.hk 

The Kowloon Hotel 19-21 Nathan Road 2929 2888 www.thekowloonhotel.com 

The Marco Polo Gateway Harbour City, 13 Canton Road, Tsimshatsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong 2113 0888 http://hongkonggateway.marcopolohotels.com 

The Marco Polo Hong Kong Hotel Harbour City, 3 Canton Road, Tsimshatsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong 2113 0088 http://hongkonghotel.marcopolohotels.com 

The Marco Polo Prince 23 Canton Road, Tsimshatsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong 2113 1888 http://hongkongprince.marcopolohotels.com 

The Peninsula Hong Kong Salisbury Road, Kowloon, Hong Kong, 2920 2888 http://hongkong.peninsula.com 

The Royal Garden 69 Mody Road, Tsim Sha Tsui East, Kowloon, Hong Kong 2721 5215 www.rghk.com.hk 

W Hotels Hong Kong 1 Austin Road West, Kowloon Station, Kowloon 3717 2222    

YMCA International House 23 Waterloo Road, Kowloon, Hong Kong 2771 9111 www.intlhouse.ymca.org.hk 

YMCA of Hong Kong 41 Salisbury Road, Tsimshatsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong 2268 7000 www.ymcahk.org.hk 

http://www.royalpacific.com.hk/
http://www.royalplaza.com.hk/
http://www.sheraton.com/hongkong
http://www.stanfordhillview.com/
http://www.stanfordhongkong.com/
http://www.empirehotel.com.hk/
http://www.imperialhotel.com.hk/
http://www.kimberleyhotel.com.hk/
http://www.thekowloonhotel.com/
http://hongkonggateway.marcopolohotels.com/
http://hongkonghotel.marcopolohotels.com/
http://hongkongprince.marcopolohotels.com/
http://hongkong.peninsula.com/
http://www.rghk.com.hk/
http://www.intlhouse.ymca.org.hk/
http://www.ymcahk.org.hk/
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Shatin District       

Hotels Address Telephone Website 

Green Villa Hotel D.D. 180, Lot 960, Tai Wai Road, Shatin, N.T., Hong Kong 2697 5050 www.green-villa.com 

Horizon Suite Hotel B/F-L18/F, 29 On Chun Street, Ma On Shan, N.T., Hong Kong 3157 8888 www.horizonsuitehotel.com 

Regal Riverside Hotel Tai Chung Kiu Road, Shatin, N.T., Hong Kong 2649 7878 www.regalhotel.com 

Royal Park Hotel 8 Pak Hok Ting Street, Shatin, N.T., Hong Kong 2601 2111 www.royalpark.com.hk 

Tsuen Wan District       

Hotels Address Telephone Website 

Panda Hotel Tsuen Wah Street, Tsuen Wan, N.T., Hong Kong 2409 1111 www.pandahotel.com.hk 

Tuen Mun District       

Hotels Address Telephone Website 

Gold Coast Hotel No.1 Castle Peak Road, Castle Peak Bay, N.T., Hong Kong 2452 8888 www.goldcoasthotel.com.hk 

Yuen Long District       

Hotels Address Telephone Website 

Harbour Plaza Resort City Hong Kong 18 Tin Yan Road,Tin Shui Wai 2180 6688 www.harbour-plaza.com 

Sun Kong Hotel 
Lot 1519, DD115, Au Tau Tung Shing Lane, Castle Peak Road, 

Yuen Long, N.T., Hong Kong 
2473 6622 www.sunkong.com.hk 

Island District       

http://www.green-villa.com/
http://www.horizonsuitehotel.com/
http://www.regalhotel.com/
http://www.royalpark.com.hk/
http://www.pandahotel.com.hk/
http://www.goldcoasthotel.com.hk/
http://www.harbour-plaza.com/
http://www.sunkong.com.hk/
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Hotels Address Telephone Website 

Cheung Chau Warwick Hotel C.C. Lot 1147, East Bay, Cheung Chau, Hong Kong 2981 0081 www.warwickhotel.com.hk 

Headland Hotel 
8 Scenic Road, Cathay Pacific City, Hong Kong International 

Airport, Chep Lap Kok, Lantau Island, Hong Kong 
2116 1116 www.headland.com.hk 

Regal Airport Hotel 
9 Cheong Tat Road 

Chek Lap Kok, Hong Kong 
2286 8888 www.RegalAirport.com 

Silvermine Beach Hotel DD2, Lot 648, Silvermine Bay, Mui Wo, Lantau Island, Hong Kong 2984 8295 www.resort.com.hk 

 

http://www.warwickhotel.com.hk/
http://www.headland.com.hk/
http://www.regalairport.com/
http://www.resort.com.hk/

